P34
may
09
editionP34
JOB
MOUNTING
PRECISION MACHINE
TOOL ACCESSORIES

CLAMP KIT SIZES
CLAMP KITS - IMPERIAL
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
CK103A Clamp Kit 3/8 x 16 Stud - 7/16” Slot
CK103B Clamp Kit 3/8 x 16 Stud - 1/2” Slot
CK104A-UNC Clamp Kit 1/2 x 13 Stud - Slot 9/16”
CK104A-WIT Clamp Kit 1/2 x 12 Stud - Slot 9/16”
CK104B-UNC Clamp Kit 1/2 x 13 Stud - Slot 5/8”
CK104B-WIT Clamp Kit 1/2 x 12 Stud - Slot 5/8”
CK105A Clamp Kit 5/8 x 11 Stud - Slot 11/16”
CK105B Clamp Kit 5/8 x 11 Stud - Slot 3/4”
CK206 Clamp Kit 3/4 x 10 Stud - Slot 7/8”
CLAMP KITS - METRIC